
I.D.:	23219172

PACHET	-	Cabluri	UTP	,	cabluri	conectica	si	accesorii	cabluri

Data
publicarii

18.10.17 Coduri	CPV 32562300-3

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

20.10.17 Pretul	estimativ: 0,00	RON

Descriere: Set	cleme	prindere	cablu	(	100	buc	/	set	)	-	10	seturi	(	2	x	3.6	x	200	mm	;	2	x	4.8	x	300	mm	;
2	x	3.6	x	250	mm	;	2	x	4.6	x	370	mm	)	+	Cablu	UTP	cat	6	-	610	ml.	+	5	buc	cabluri	alimentare
Molex	la	2x	Molex	4	pini	+	5	buc	cablu	SATA	20	cm	+	5	buc	Adaptor	alimentare	1*5	,1/4	la	2
*	SATA	15	cm	+	5	buc.	cablu	alimentare	Molex	4	pini	mama	la	HDD	SATA	15	pini	mama	20	cm
+	4	buc.	Pach	cord	fibra	optica	LC	-SC	duplex	multimode	3	ML	+	2	buc.	Pach	cord	fibra
optica	SC/UTP-LC/UPC	duplex	singlemode	2	ML	+	2	buc	Pach	cord	fibra	optica	LC-LC	duplex
multimode	3	ML	+	2	buc	Pach	cord	fibra	optica	SC-SC	duplex	multimode	3	ML	+	10	buc	Patch
cord	UTP	cat	5e	0,5	ML	(	culori	diferite	)	+	10	buc	Patch	cord	UTP	cat	5e	1	ML	(	culori	diferite
)	+	8	buc	Patch	cord	UTP	cat	5e	3	ML	(	culori	diferite	)	+	8	buc	Patch	cord	UTP	cat	5e	5	ML	(
culori	diferite	)	+	2	buc	Patch	cord	UTP	cat	5e	10	ML	(	culori	diferite	)	2	buc	Patch	cord	UTP
cat	5e	20	ML	(	culori	diferite	)


